
PRODUSE ALIMENTARE

I.D.: 66791566

Data publicarii	28.02.22	Coduri CPV	15800000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.790,50 RON - 1.790,50 RON

Descriere: COMPOT DE PIERSICI BUC 30 7 210.00 18.90 , GRIS 500G BUC 10 2.5 25.00 2.25 , CLEMENTINE KG 15 7 105.00 9.45 , OUA BUC 210 0.65 136.50 12.29 , PERE IMPORT KG 15 9 135.00 12.15 , PESMET 1KG BUC 10 3.5 35.00 3.15 , MIERE BUC 10 28 280.00 25.20 , ULEI 1L BUC 18 9.7 174.60 15.71 , CEAPA IMPORT KG 20 3.32 66.40 5.98 1, FASOLE VERDE CONGELATA 1000G BUC 20 9 180.00 16.20 CA, STRAVETI IN OTET BUC 20 6 120.00 10.80 OREZ 1KG BUC 10 8.5 85.00 7.65 , DULCEATA VISINE BUC 12 9 108.00 9.72 , PATE DE PUI SCANDIA 200G BUC 20 6.5 130.00 11.70
